First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD
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26
120
4.6

30
17
56.7
238

35
203
5.64
14.00

323
37.15
62.85

62
5.2

31

218
36.3

25
6.3
0

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD
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27
166
6.1

34
12
35.3
191

191
5.62
15.92

357
46.50
53.50

61
59

o o

219
43.8



Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possesion:

Third Down Efficiency
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30:32
30.8

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possesion:

Third Down Efficiency



Rushing:
Robinson
Phillips
Thomas

Receiving:
Crabtree
Trumpy
Thomas
Robinson
Phillips
Myers

Passing:
Wyche

Punt Returns:

Johnson

Kickoff
Returns
Johnson
Riley

Punting:

Livingston

Kicking:
Muhlmann

Att
14
11

Rec.

NDNDNOOOEFEN

Att
30

No.

No.

No.

KO

Yards
66
a7

Yards

170
10
10
37

Com

17

FC

Yrds
42
51

Yrds
218

B

Avg.
4.7
4.3
7.0

Avg.
25
6.0

21.3
5.0
5.0

18.5

Pct
Com
56.7

Yrds
25

Avg.
21.0
255

Avg.
36.3

XPA

* %,

Long
11
12

Long
3
6
57
8
9
27

Yards
Gained
238

Avg.
6.3

Long
27
27

Long
45

XPM

TD

=

TD

OO OFr OO

Had
TD Long Int.
1 57 2

Long TD
11 0

TD

o

Blk

Pct
FGA FGM Made
1 1 100.0

Pct
TD
3.3

Long
32

Pct
Int
6.7

Avg.
Gain
7.9

Rating
65.7



Rushing:
Post
Hubbert
Smith
Hadl

Receiving:
Alworth
Garrison
Frazier
Foster
Smith
Queen
MacKinnon

Passing:
Hadl

Punt Returns:

Duncan

Kickoff
Returns

Duncan

Punting:
Partee

Kicking:
Partee

Interceptions:

Barnes
Redman

Sacks:
DeLong
Staggs
Billingsley
Ridge

Att
13

N O N

Rec.

PR RPRPRRP MW

Att
34

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.
35
0.5
0.5
15

Yards
103
27

30

Yards
34
52
50

19

19
16

Com
12

FC

Yrds
57

Yrds
219

B

Yrds

27
4

Avg.
7.9
3.9
6.0
3.0

Avg.
11.3
13.0
50.0

1.0
19.0
19.0
16.0

Pct

Com
35.3

Yrds

Avg.
19.0

Avg.
43.8

XPA
Avg.

27.0
4.0

Long
60

16

Long
15
27
50

19
19
16

Yards

Gained
191

Avg.
9.0

Long
19

Long
54

XPM

Long
27

TD
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TD
1

Long

TD

Blk
0

FGA
6

TD
0
0

Had

Long Int.

50 0
TD
0

Pct

FGM Made

5 833

Pct
TD
2.9

Long
32

Pct
Int
0.0

Avg.
Gain
5.6

Rating
64.7



